

CMP.M No.1533 of 2019

27.11.2024 Present: Ms. Archana Negi, Dy. AG
for the respondent-State.

Instructions on behalf of respondent

No.1 qua leading its evidence on the
application are awaited till date. Let the
same be awaited for three weeks.

List on **19.12.2024**.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

27.11.2024
(Kiran)